BYRNES, DANIEL J.
CAIN , MARC
CAINE IV , THOMAS

CALDWELL, JR., KENNETH P.

CANNELL JR , JAMES
CAPRETTA , CHAD
CAPRETTA, JOHN M.
CAPUANA, , BARBARA,
CARL , TODD
CARLISLE , ROBERT
CARPENTER , JEREMY
CARTER , RODNEY
CASA, TYRONE J.
CASTLE , MICHAEL
CATES , ELBERT
CAVENER , KEVIN
CHAMBERS , HAROLD
CHANDLER , PAUL
CHERASCOT , ALBERT
CHESSHIR , STEVEN
CLEVENGER, BRUCE E.
COFFEY , DENNIS
COFFMAN, BRYAN J,
COLLETT JR, STANLEY
COMAWAY , BRIAN
CONKEL , DWAYNE
CONTI, RICHARD
COOK , DAVID
COOPER Il , ROBERT
CORDLE , JEFFREY
COUCH , JEFFREY
COURTS , WILLIAM
COWDREY ., JAMES
COX, AARON

COX , STEPHEN

COX , WARREN
CUNNINGHAM , CARL
DALY, JOSEPH S.
DAUM , KEVIN

DAVIS JR., MORRIS
DAVIS, EDWARD J.
DAVIS, HERMAN
DAVIS , JAMES
DECKER, DONALD E.
DELONG , THOMAS
DELONG , TIMOTHY
DELTOSTO, MARK J.
DENNIS , RICHARD
DESKINS , PAUL
DEVINE , MARK
DEWEY , CURT
DEWITT , DANIEL
DHUME, JEFFREY M.
DICKSON , CHARLES
DIPASQUALE , RICHARD
DOLLISGN , MARK
DORN , DOROTHY
DORSEY , MICHAEL
DUFF, FRANK D.
DUNMOYER , NATHAN
EBERTS , MICHAEL
ECHOLS, QUINTON J.
ECKEL , DAVID
ECKERT ., JEFFREY
EHRGGOD , WILLIAM

002191

QUARRY VALLEY RD.

000154 E MAIN ST

013330

CHURCH VIEW DR

000581 WILTSHIRE RD

005812
000133

PLANTATION RD
KELLY MARIE DR

000116 BRITTNEY RD
002885 E SHORE CT

004235 KERR DR

013175 PICKERINGTONRD N
000792 WATKINS GLEN BL
008018 MARBLE PARK AV
007959 BLACKLICK EASTERN RD.
003226 REEDPOINT CT
002908 KERRWOOD DR
000684 RIDENOUR RD
003024 MOUNTS RD
005404 MORNING DR
005148  VININGTON PL
000799  MACLAIM DR
000163 MARILLA RD

002373 ZINERCRN

001878 KENNY RD

011050 SAYLOR RD
004213  GRATICT RD
001465 HINER RD

000279 WEDGEWOOD CT
000051 E COLUMBUS SR
013757 BLAMER RD
001185 GREEN MEADOW AV
000043 MACFIE ST

012580 SAYLCR

001871 W RUSHVILLE RD
000855 S ROOSEVELT AV
006691 TEAL CT

002362 CHAROE ST
001682 ODEBOLT RD
000374 PEBBLE CREEK DR
001966 RIVER RD

000066 PINEBROOKE DR
006820 AXTELRD

002916 WALL CREST BLVD
00479%¢ CHERRY PARK DR
01195¢ KILBOURNE RD.
010975 E MAIN ST

006814 HILL RD

005366 TAWNY LN

004126 WOODBRIDGE RD
000897 ROCKMILL RD NW
005768 SINCLAIR RD
000237 CHASE RD

000139 GLENMONT AV
000477 ALBION ST

002806 SALEM HILLS CT
001126 NANTUCKET AV
012245 MONKEY HOLLOW RD
000538 NASHOBA AV
001540 SLADE AV

003540 CRENSHAW DR
004653 HOBSON DR
011851 NEW SALEM RD
001001 MILITARY DR.
000024 ASHTON RD
00815 DRILL CT

009445 SANTA CLARA CIRCLE

COLUMBUS
ASHVILLE
PICKERINGTCN
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY
PATASKALA

COMMERCIAL POINT

COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
PICKERINGTON
MARYSVILLE
REYNOLDSBURG
PICKERINGTON
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
GAHANNA
ALEXANDRIA
HILLIARD
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
NEWARK
ORIENT
WESTERVILLE
CANAL WIN
JOHNSTOWN
LANCASTER
PICKERINGTON
BALTIMORE
LANCASTER
COLUMBUS
ORIENT

LEWIS CENTER
UTICA

DUBLIN
DELAWARE
WESTERVILLE

CANAL WINCHESTER

COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY
STOUTSVILLE
C. WINCHESTER
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUIS
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
PICKERINGTON
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GAHANNA
COLUMBUS
THORNVILLE
GALLOWAY
ASHVILLE
GALLOWAY
PLAIN CITY

43204 Payroll Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43204 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroll Ded.
43116 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43040 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43016 Payroll Ded.
43204 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroli Ded.
43212 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43056 Payroll Ded.
43146 Payroll Ded.
43082 Payroli Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
Payroit Ded.
43130 Payroil Ded.
43147 Payrolt Ded.
43105 Payrolf Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroil Ded.
43146 Payrolt Ded.
43035 Payro!t Ded.
43080 Payroll Ded.
43071 Payroll Ded.
43015 Payroll Ded.
43082 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payrofl Ded.
43231 Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43154 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43220 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43214 Payroll Ded.
43214 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43223 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payrol Ded.
43230 Payrolt Ded.
43228 Payrofi Ded.
43076 Payrell Ded,
43119 Payroll Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43064 Payroil Ded.

43231

43231

43001

43031

0.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
10.00
4.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
0.00
2.00
10.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
2.00
4.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
0.00
5.00

5.00

7/20
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7/20
720
7/20
7120
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7/20
720
7120
7/20
7/20
7/20
7/20
720
7120
7/20
7120
7/20
7/20
7120
7/20
7/20
7/20
7120
7120
7/20
7/20
7/20
7/20
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7120
7/20
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7120
7/20
7/20
7/20
710
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7/20
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7/20
7/20
7/20
7/20
7/20

10.00

10.00

10.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
1G.00
5.00
10.00
1G.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
2.00
4.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00

5.00

B17
817
87
817
8/17
817
87
87
87
817
87
817

- 817

817
817
an7
87
87
8/17
817
817
8/17
B/17
817
817
ani7
817
8/17
817
817
817
817
817
8n7
817
8/17
M7
817
87
817
817
B/17
8/17
817
817
8/17
817
817
8/17
an7
8
87
817
817
817
8/17
817
817
817
8n17
8n17
817
817
817
817

10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00

10.00

10.00

20.00
5.00

10.00
4.00

20.00
2.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00

10.00

20.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
3.00

10.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

20.00
2.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
2.00
5.00

10.00
8.00

10.00

10.00
2.00
2.00

20.00
2.00
4.00

10.00
4.00
5.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
914
9/14
914
9/14
9/14
914
9/14
914
914
914
914
914
914
9/14
914
9n4
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
5/14
9/14
914
914
8/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
914
914
9/14
914
9/14
a4
914
914
94
914
914
9/14
914
914
9/14
9/14
914
9/14
914
9/14
a4
914
914
914
9/14
914
914

10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00

10.00

10.00

20.00
5.00

10.00
4.00

20.00
2.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
1.00

5.00
5.00
4.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
200
4.00
3.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
2,00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.60
2.00
5.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
2.00
4.00
10.00
4,00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

1013
10413
10/13
10/13
10113
10/13
10113
1013
10113
1013
10/13
1013
10/13
1013
1013
1013
1013
10113
10113
10/13
10/13
10/13
10113
10113
10113
10/13
10/13
10113
1013
1013
1013
1013
1013
10/13
10/13
10113
10113
10/13
10/13
1013
1013
1013
106413
10/13
10113
1013
10/13
10713
106/13
1013
10113
10/13
10/13
10/13
10/13
10/13
1613
1013
10/13
10113
1013
1013
10113
10113
1013

10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00

10.00

10.00

20.00
5.00

10.00
4.00

20.00
2.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00

10.00

20.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
3.00

10.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

20.00
2.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
2.00
5.00

10.00
8.00

10.00

10.00
2.00
2.00

20.00

4.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00



